
MH4MH3MH2MH1

C.01
4

3

Dopharma 
International 
B.V.

C.02

4

3

ADM 
International 
Sàrl

C.04

3

3

C.03

3

3

ADEMIX

C.06

4

3

Cagemax

C.07

3

3

Global 
Dairy 
Farmers

C.05
4

3

Hebei New 
Century 
Pharmaceutical 
Co., Ltd.

C.08

3

3

Rwanda 
National 
Dairy 
Platform

C.10

3

3

*J. 
Rettenmaier 
& Söhne 
GmbH + Co

C.11

3

3

*Dex 
Iberica, 
S.A

C.09
3

3

*TIGERVET 
VIET NAM 
COMPANY 
LIMITED

C.12

3

3

*DSAND 
ANIMAL 
NUTRITION 
PVT LTD

C.14

4

3

C.15

4

3

C.13
4

3

C.16

3

4

C.18

3

3

C.19

3

3

C.17
3

3

C.20

3

3

096

3

Imas 
Integrated 
Machinery 
Systems

001

3

3

3

AgPack 
LLC

002

33

VICTORIA 
S.R.L.

039

33

Teknovet 
İlaç Sanayi 
ve Ticaret 
A.Ş.

040

33

Chowdary 
Enterprises

041

33

Qingdao 
Huabo 
International 
Trade Co., 
Ltd

042

33

DuraPlas 
LP

079

33

080

33

Livestock 
Feed Ltd

113

3

3

3

VAL-CO 
Industries, 
Inc

003

3

3

4

Artevet, 
LLC

038
3

4

LOHMANN 
BREEDERS 
GmbH

043

3

4

Avipro 
EAST 
AFRICA 
Ltd

037

4

4

Bábolna 
Tetra Kft

044

4

4

Hubbard 
S.A.S.

005

3

3

4

Impex 
Barneveld 
B.V.

036
3

4

Alberk 
Poultry 
Processing 
Equipment

045

3

4

Jamesway 
Chick 
Master 
Incubator 
Inc.

006

4

4

4

POULTEC 
NV / 
INTRACO 
LTD.

035

4

4

Hendrix 
Genetics 
BV

046

4

4

VDL 
Agrotech

007

3

3

4

Munters 
(Pty) 
Ltd.

008

4

4

4

Petersime 
N.V.

009

3

3

4

Ashish 
Life 
Science 
Pvt Ltd

010

4

4

4

Eva 
Pharma

011

3

3

4

Güres 
Technlogy

012

4

4

4

Yemmak 
Makina 
Sanayi Ve 
Ticaret A.S.

013

3

3

4

ORYEM 
Makina 
Sanayi ve 
Ticaret 
A.S.

014

4

4

4

Koudijs 
Animal 
Nutrition 
B.V.

015

3

3

4

CARFED 
INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

016

3

4

3

Yemtar 
Feed Mill 
Machinery

017

3

3

4

PONCO

018

3

4

3

CEVA 
Sante 
Animale 
S.A.

098

33

Yemsa 
Makina

101

3

3

3

Agrifirm

034
3

4

TECHNA 
FRANCE 
NUTRITION

047

3

4

SCE 
NV

033

4

4

LIONPRO 
Nutrition 
SIA

048

4

4

EmTech 
Hatchery 
systems

032
3

4

Schils 
B.V.

049

3

4

Hy-Line 
International

031

4

4

AgroMax
050

4

4

KOMIPHARM 
INTERNATIONAL 
CO.,LTD

030
3

4

KUTLUSAN 
IC VE DIS 
TICARET 
A.S.

051

3

4

Geldof 
Poultry 
Products

029

4

4

Myfarm 
Poultry 
Equipments

052

4

4

Big 
Dutchman 
International 
GmbH

028
3

4

PRODI 
DIS 
TICARET 
LTD.STI.

053

3

4

Lipidos 
Toledo 
S.A. 
(LIPTOSA)

027

4

4

Klybeck 
Life 
Sciences

054

4

4

Asia Animal 
Pharmaceutical 
Co., Ltd.

026
3

4

DANISCO 
ANIMAL 
NUTRITION 
&HEALTH 
(IFF)

025

4

3

Difagri
055

3

4

Chore-Time 
Europe B.V.

056

3

4

MG2MIX

024
3

4

Evonik 
Africa 
(Pty) 
Ltd

057

3

4

Solprovit

023

4

3

Biochem Zusatzstoffe 
Handels- und 
Produktionsgesellschaft 
GmbH

058

3

4

Unim 
Pharma 
Lab PVT 
LTD

078
4

3

MIXSCIENCE
082

4

3

KAHPA (Korea 
Animal Health 
Products 
Association)

076
4

ROXELL 
bvba

084

4

VOEDERS 
DEPRE 
NV

075

3

4

Gartech 
Equipments 
Pvt. Ltd.

085

4

3
Bayle 
S.A.

068

3

4

Kromschroeder 
S.A.

091

4

3

Meyn Food 
Processing 
Technology 
B.V.

061

3

3

DOMINANT 
GENETIKA 
s.r.o.

062
3

EW 
Nutrition 
GmbH

097

3

3

Shaoxing 
Kontaga 
Import & 
Export 
Co.,ltd.

063
3

AND-NUTRITION

064
3

Shenzhen 
Hontech-wins 
Electronics 
Co., LTD.

094

3
*Transnational 
Agri Projects 
B.V.

065
3

3

Peruvian 
Pharmaceutical

093

3

3

MSM 
INFINITY

070
3

Officine 
Facco 
C. S.p.A.

089

3

LUBING 
SYSTEM

073

3

3

AZA 
International 
SRL

086

3

3

Dutch Farm 
International 
B.V.

072
3

3

Dutch 
Nutri 
Science 
B.V.

087

3

3

Hastavuk 
Yumurtacı 
Damızlık 
Hayvancılık 
A.Ş

071
3

AP 
INCUBATORS

088

3

SKA 
Poultry 
Equipment

090

3
WEDA 
Dammann & 
Westerkamp 
GmbH

069
3

NTD 
France

074

4

4

6

Aviagen

019

3

3

3

Royal 
Pas 
Reform

020

33

Insta-Pro 
International

021

33

Sino 
Pharm

022

33

AFTech 
Brazil

066

4

6

4

Trouw 
Nutrition 
Africa092

3

3

Biovet 
S.A.

067
3

3

Jacobs 
Global

111

5

5

4

Vencomatic 
Group

059

3

33

Vaccine 
Valley

099

3

33

Verderio 
S.R.L.

060

3

3

3

DHUMAL 
INDUSTRIES 
India Private 
Limited

110

5

4

5

easyHATCH 
Ltd

103

5

5

4

ABRA - 
Brazilian 
Renderers 
Association

102

4

6

KAHPA (Korea 
Animal Health 
Products 
Association) 100

3

3

3

Solveda

112

3

3

3

DURAM 
Industries 
A.C. Ltd.

105

3

3

Agrotech 
Ltd

104

3

4

3

Profeed 
Gıda 
SAN. TIC. 
Ltd. STI

109

3

3

3

U.S. 
Grains 
Council

108

3

3

AIZ 
INTERNATIONAL 
CO., LTD

107

3

3

3

ASENTECH 
PHARMA 
JSC

004

4

4

4

BAADER

095

3

*BASF 
South 
Africa 
(Pty) Ltd

106

3

3

4

Novogen 
S.A.S.

081

3

33

EDDYGYPT 
GIORDANO 
POULTRY 
PLAST

077
4

VEIT 
Electronics 
s.r.o.

083

4

Pluriton

C-22

3

3

C-21

3

3

C-23

3

3

C-24
3

3

C-25

4

4

3

C-26

4

3

4

Kemin 
Biologics

C-30

3

3

3

C-29

3

3

Rwanda 
Poultry 
Industry 
Association

C-27

3

3

3
C-28

3

3

Abusol 
Ltd

Entrance Entrance Entrance Entrance

Concourse
Dairy pavilion Horti Agri Next (HAN) Pavilion

Reserved
NoMa

VIV

FISA

Irvines/awat

DPC


